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LANDER LARRAURI 
GALATAS

Nacido en: DONOSTIA 06-
04-1987

SAN PEDRO - HARRIImage not found or type unknown

SAN 
PEDRO - 
HARRI

Tempada Club
Competindo 
na ACT

Condición
Nº 
veces 
titular

Nº 
veces 
suplente

Clasificación 
club

Puntos 
club

Nº 
bandeiras

Mellor 
tiempo

Peor 
tiempo

2024 Non

2024 Non

2023 Non

2023 Non

2022 Non

2021 Non

2020 Non

2019 Non

2018 Non

2017 Non

2016 Non

2015 Non

2014 Non

2013 Non

2012
SAN 
PEDRO

Sí Canterano 5 13 5 138 19:27,16 21:37,46

2011
SAN 
PEDRO

Sí Canterano 13 4 8 82 19:33,58 21:23,96

2010
SAN 
PEDRO

Sí Canterano 17 1 8 113 19:29,02 21:39,64

2009
SAN 
PEDRO

Non Canterano

2008
SAN 
PEDRO

Non Canterano

2007
SAN 
PEDRO

Non Canterano


